Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/2020

SC Siemensstadt Berlin (12055)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 40 VL | Gruppe C

Pkt.

Matches Satze
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TVG 'Sally Bein' Beelitz
Tennisclub Frankfurt (Oder)
Dahlemer Tennisclub
Zehlendorfer TuS von 1888 Il
NTC "Die Kanguruhs" Il

SC Siemensstadt Berlin
Hermsdorfer Sport-Club |1

12:0
8:2
75
4:6
2:6
3:7

0:10

315
25:5
19:17
12:18
7:17
9:21
5:25
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62:16
54:12
42:38
27:37
17:35
19:45
13:51
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